# Product Specifications





1671196-1

Universal Connectivity Platform (UCP) Q-Fit Adapter Pack, 12F, SM OS2, 6xLC-duplex ports, blue

#### **Product Classification**

Portfolio NETCONNECT®

Product Series UCP

Product Type Fiber adapter pack

Regional Availability Asia

#### **Body Features**

Color Black

#### **Configuration Features**

Front Connector Type LC/UPC
Port Capacity 6
Port Color Blue
Port Style Duplex

## **Packaging Features**

Packaging Method Box Packaging Quantity 1

# **Product Type Features**

Adapter Type LC Fiber Type OS2

Optical Mode Singlemode

## **Regulatory Compliance/Certifications**

Agency
RoHS 2011/65/EU

Compliant